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From the Trial Secretary

Welcome everyone to the 2012 State Agility, Jumping, Games Trial and Top Dog Finals. | hope that you all have a
successful and enjoyable day and that the weather is kind to us. Each year the number of entries is increasing
last year we had just over 700 and this year we have over 800.

There are some key people who need to be thanked, and several keep offering their services each year.

So thank you to:

o Katie Kisielnicki - there are so many things that Katie has done to get this trial up and running, without
Katie’s help this trial would not have run! So a massive thanks!!
Terry Coles for your continued support. For doing the competitor numbers, and printing the pass cards on
the day.
Alex Hill for organising the online entries.

Clive Makepeace and his right hand men Wayne & David as well as all the helpers who were looking
after the rings from set up to pull down.
Heather Tilley our Dogs Victoria Representative.

We also have some new comers helping with the State Trial, thank you to:
e Laura Distefano who did the massive job of obtaining our sponsorship.
o Nikki Janetzki who very ably undertook the preparation of the catalogue - a very labour intensive task that
needs to be done in a very short space of time well done.
e Karon who undertook the massive task of feeding the multitudes very well done.
e Meg Ryan who will be our MC for Top Dog.

The Agility Committee members - Katie Kisielnicki, Sue Gonelli, Adrian Tilley, Carol Denehey, and Jo Lucas who
beaver away throughout the year ensuring that many elements of our sport are organised - Thank you.

To all the individuals who have volunteered their time, donated food and assisted on the day thank you.

Finally we need to thank our sponsors and urge you to support them when-ever you can. A list is included in the
catalogue.

I hope that you all have a great day, enjoy being with your dogs and your fellow competitors.

Linda Wilson
Trail Secretary

The Stats that Matter!

121 handlers.

188 dogs.

30 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

69 Associates, 45 Borders, 16 Aussies, 8 Kelpies, 6 Poodles (Toy), 6 Labradors, 6 Shetland Sheepdogs & 32 the rest.
109 Bitches, 79 Dogs.

8 x 200, 24 x 300, 23 x 400, 104 x 500, 29 x 600.

802 Entries.

Precincts of the Trial
Is the entire front lawn area surrounded by the road-way.

Qualifying Passes
Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any details in this catalogue are
incorrect please notify Linda Wilson (or Terry Coles on the day) as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.



State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

One Presentation at conclusion of the day.

All AM rings start at 8.30am
All PM rings start after the completion of Top Dog Events

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Ring 4

Ring 5

Ring 6

Excellent Jumping (A)
Ron Diamond

Adrian Tilley

Novice Strategic Pairs

Masters Jumping (A)
Ray Ashman

Open Agility
James Browne

Novice Jumping (A)

Masters Strat. Pairs

Masters Agility (A)

Excellent Agility (A)

Ron Diamond Adrian Tilley Ray Ashman James Browne
Open Jumping Excellent Strat. Pairs Novice Agility (A)
Ron Diamond Adrian Tilley James Browne
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Top Dog Jumping Top Dog Agility

Excellent Jumping (B)

Novice Snooker Dog

Masters Agility (B)

Novice Agility (B)

Masters Jumping (B)

Excellent Gamblers

Annette Claughton James Browne Ray Ashman Ron Diamond Stephen Pearson Heather Diamond
Novice Jumping (B) Excellent Snooker Dog Excellent Agility (B) Masters Gamblers
Annette Claughton James Browne Ron Diamond Heather Diamond
Masters Snooker Dog Novice Gamblers
James Browne Heather Diamond
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---------------------------------- TREE LINE e
RING 3
RING 1 a G RING 2
Morning
Marning Morning Ray Ashman
Ron Diamond Adrian Tilley MJ—MA
EJ—NJ—0O4J D NSP—MSP—ESP | I —
R [ Afternoon R
0 Afternoon Aftemoon Ray Ashman | O
A Annette Claughton James Browne MA A
° EJ—NJ c o NS—ES—MS ™
A A
¥ ¢ €y
RING 6 a G RING &
Top Agility Dog Top Jumping Dog G RING 4
Roger Padfield Clive Makepeace
Marning
Afternqon Afternoon James Browne
Heather Diamond Stephen Pearson OA—EA—NA
GAMBLERS EG-MG-NG MJ —
r G G Afternoon
b Ron Diamond -
J ] e NA—EA
CLASSIC
ROOM
ROADWAY

This Trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be perused
at the office of the Trial Secretary




Victorian Agility Committee

Pre August 2012 Post August 2012
Adrian Tilley (Chairperson) Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair) Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)
Carole Denehey Ros Atyeo
Sue Gonelli Nikki Janetzki
Jo Lucas Greg Milner

VCA Representative: Heather Tilley

5Ponsorsl1ip 2012

Victorian Agility Committee is proud to acknowledge our sponsors for our
State Trial Agility Jumping & Games Trial 2012 & we would like to thank
each sponsor for their generosity.

K9 Agility Club Inc. Canine Comfort-Fit Fur Life
Action Dogs Victoria Inc. K9 Homes

Canidae Uname it Embroidery
Aussie Agility Plascorp

Paws 4 Effect Sasha Blend
Weatherbetta K9 Soft Crates

Black Dog Wear Built4Dogs

Silver Eagle Outfitters

Prize Schec]ule

Trial: 1st Place - Trophy Sash & Canidae Product; 2" Place - Sash & Aussie
Agility Gift Certificate; 3 Place - Sash & Prize

Top Dog Classes: Sash, Canidae Product, Embroidered Blanket, Badge.
1st Place also receives - Embroidered Weatherbetta Jacket, Silver Tray.

State Champion: Trophy, Canidae Product, Embroidered Weatherbetta
Jacket, Black Dog Wear Bags.
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Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (A)

Ron Diamond
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556
557
558
559
560
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563
564
565
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567
568
571
572
573

574

587
588

607
608
609
610
611
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204
317
318
319
320

403
415
416
417

Silver

STEVE TERRI ROSE
MRS J M FRY

R FATYEO P T CLYNES (PETER

CLYNES)
MEG RYAN

STEPHEN PEARSON
SUSAN KROL

DARREN & SUE BRIMACOMBE

(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
MRS S J WILDE

RACHAEL JAMES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS G RICARDO
MRS A ROGERS

MR G MRS J MILNER
MR FJ WAALWYK
M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE

(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
DOROTHY MITCHELL
(STEPHEN PEARSON)
KAYE GRANT

MRSMH MRJFWIDELOCK

DARREN WALLACE
CATHERINE SMALLBONE

COURTNEY GARDNER
(PAULINE GARDNER)
BENTYNE KENNELS
(COLIN MCINNES)
PAUL GAVIN

KATE SCOTT

MRS L JASPER

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS J M FRY

MEG LEWIS

LAUREN DOLLEY

GARY STOCKMAN

MRS KYLEY CONDER
TAMMY BEATTIE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

KAREN HOLLIS
CAROLE DENEHEY

BIANCA DELAHOY
SHARRYN HUTTON
R FATYEO

KELLY S HALL

OUTFITTERS
wstralia

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
MOONSHADDOW JD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD
SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD
MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD
SASSYBRAT JD AD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN
DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

LILY WAALWYK JD AD

TCH BORDARITA DREATIMECHASR SPD JD CCD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD AD RN
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH PT AD JD

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ET AD JT

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS JD HSA(S)
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN

KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD

DALLAS GARDNER JD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES

NOFEARINLOVE JD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

KIWIMATAI JD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JD

MADDOGMADISON JD

GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDFS
MR MURPHY AD JD

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD
SAMSON HALL CCD JD

agle

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ROTTWEILER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE




Ring 1

Novice Jumping (A)

Ron Diamond

AM
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312
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314
315
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324

418
422
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570
576
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580
581
582
584
585
589
590
591

592
593
594
595

598

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN
SUSANNA WATT
SARAH TREMBATH

LM JOHNSON

LISETTE MARLEY

DON PATTEN (RENEE PATTEN)
DARREN WALLACE

CAMILLA SLEETH

DOROTHY MITCHELL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

WENDY MATTHEWS (GRAEME
MATTHEWS)
TINA CHESWORTH

MEG RYAN
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

NATASHA SLEEP

BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE
GUNTHER (ANGIE GUNTHER)
ANNE DENGATE

DEB HART

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
LL WILSON

JULIJA KINGHORN

KAYE GRANT

MRS M H MRJFWIDELOCK
MARTA MCKENZIE
LAUREN DOLLEY

GREG STONE

MARG BOREHAM

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
AMANDA MURCUTT
(JOHN MURCUTT)
HOLLIE EDWARDS
SANDRA SHEPARD
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
BENTYNE KENNELS
(COLIN MCINNES)
ELAINE RAWILLER

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET
JET STREAM
GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN

TCHHCHAVENPART SEDRICK TSDHXASD HSAC
HXBSD ET
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING

HARGERT WEE BRIDEY
TUPPENCE DOG

ADORIN DID | DO THAT
PROCLAIM RED OPAL

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
HUGOWEAVING

ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS
ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE

SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL

CALLICOMA ARDRA
BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

LEISOR COME AND GET IT

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT
TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RA
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL

ARCHIE

AUSSIE MIA

PAWSTITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CCD
SASSI

MOLLY TAYLOR

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

COOPERRAWILLER

SOFT POG CRATES

STILL THE BEST VALUE IN AUSTRALIA

softdogerate

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
DOG (TERV)
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
PORTUGUESE WATER

SCOTTISH TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

SCHIPPERKE
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



http://www.k9softdogcrates.com.au/

Ring 1 Open Jumping Ron Diamond AM
1 601 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO ASSOCIATE
2 602 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
3 606 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
4 618 DON PATTEN (RENEE PATTEN) ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
5 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)
6 403 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
7 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(RAINE MCKAY / ANGIE GUNTHER)
8 408 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
9 409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
10 414 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDCADO SD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
(PHILIP CHESWORTH)
1 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
12 507 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
13 509 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
14 511 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
SPDX GDX SD
15 516 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
16 517 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
17 524 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
18 526 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE
19 527 MRS SL AND MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SANDERSON SPD
20 528 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
21 529 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
22 532 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
(CLARE TERPSTRA)
23 536 P ATTARD P WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
24 537 MARK MCMAHON RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT ASSOCIATE
25 540 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
26 548 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX ASSOCIATE
27 550 R FATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
(PETER CLYNES)
28 555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD ID BORDER COLLIE
29 563 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
30 571 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN BORDER COLLIE
31 574 BENTYNE KENNELS ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES ASSOCIATE
(COLIN MCINNES)
32 596 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
(STEPHEN PEARSON)
33 5104  GAIL KUBEIL CHLOE FRECKLES ADX JDX GD SPD SD PT ASSOCIATE
34 522 K K G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

cidog

www.blackdog.net.au




Ring 2

Novice Strategic Pairs

Adrian Tilley

AM

600

500

400

1 606
1 610
2 502
2 612
3 513
3 533
4 514
4 550
5 548
5 602
6 560
6 577
7 567
7 605
8 573
8 598
9 578
9 608
10 580
10 629
11 596
1 627
12 403
12 408
13 419
13 590

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN

MEG LEWIS

SANDY STOCKMAN
GARY STOCKMAN

MS NKJANETZKI
AMANDA MURCUTT

R FATYEO

R F ATYEO P T CLYNES
(PETER CLYNES)

SUE HARLEY
NICOLE SCHWAB

MR G MRS J MILNER
LL WILSON

KAYE GRANT

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT

HUDSON

COURTNEY GARDNER
(PAULINE GARDNER)
ELAINE RAWILLER

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

KAYE GRANT

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT

HUDSON

AMANDA ROBINSON
(STEPHEN PEARSON)
J. R. LUCAS

BIANCA DELAHOY
M. A. SCHNIDER

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD

JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX
KIWIMATAI JD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM
HT RN

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

BOY SCOUT AD JDX
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD
TCH QUINN TSD ADJDX HT ET

DALLAS GARDNER JD
COOPERRAWILLER

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT

KYRAHSHAY LINK TD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX
KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN
AUSSIE MIA

111

CANIDAE

LNATURAL PET FOOD COMPANYJ

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ROTTWEILER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE



Ring 2 Masters Strategic Pairs Adrian Tilley AM
300 1 302 S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE
1 322 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM SPDX GD POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW MACDONALD)
2 305 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD SPDX SDM
2 321 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET ASSOCIATE
HTMS
400 3 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
3 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
4 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
GDX SPDX SDX TERRIER
4 412 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 POODLE (MINIATURE)
SPDX GD
5 420 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DALLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4  WELSH SPRINGER
ADO JDM4 JDO GD SDM SPDM SPANIEL
5 5102 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SPDX ET
500 6 508 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM  BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
6 547 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
7 511 K K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JIDM BORDER COLLIE
JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD
7 531 G. KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO GDX SPDX SD
8 518 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
(KATHY MACMILLAN) JDO SPDM GDX
8 526 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE
9 530 DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT) AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
ET JDX SPDX DOG
9 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA BELGIAN SHEPHERD
CCD ADX JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)
10 519 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS
10 5103 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX ASSOCIATE

1e joi
@Q\z Joing "e

DWDFS

%,
%

Sashas’



Ring 2 Excellent Strategic Pairs Adrian Tilley AM
500 1 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
1 546 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE
2 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
SD
2 525 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
3 520 G. KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDX SPD SD
3 522 K K G KISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO SPD
4 527 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER
JDO SD SPD
4 539 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
JDM SD SPD ET
5 535 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX BORDER COLLIE
SPD
5 572 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
6 537 MARK MCMAHON RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT ASSOCIATE
6 5104  GAIL KUBEIL CHLOE FRECKLES ADX JDX GD SPD SD PT ASSOCIATE
400 7 404  BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(RAINE MCKAY ANGIE GUNTHER)
7 545 HJ RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
200 8 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN ASSOCIATE
HTMN
8 207 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD SPD TIBETAN SPANIEL
600 9 603 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(TINA CHESWORTH)
9 626 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SPD HT RN
10 604 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 GOLDEN RETRIEVER

10

628

KAREN STANSFIELD

ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD ET
FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE



Ring 3 Masters Jumping (A) Ray Ashman AM
1 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN  ASSOCIATE
2 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
3 203 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
4 301 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
5 302 S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE
6 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
7 304 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
8 305 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SPDX SDM
9 306 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD SCHNAUZER
10 307 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE AD JDX PAPILLON
1 308 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADM2 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
12 309 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN POODLE (MINIATURE)
13 310 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
14 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
15 402 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE
16 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(RAINE MCKAY ANGIE GUNTHER)
17 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
18 406 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD  ASSOCIATE
19 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
SPDX SDX TERRIER
20 408 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
21 409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
22 410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JIDM HT PT ASSOCIATE
GD
23 411 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
24 412 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
25 413 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
(HEATHER TILLEY)
26 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
27 502 SANDY STOCKMAN JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
28 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
29 504 R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD JDX BORDER COLLIE
30 505 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
31 506 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
32 507 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
33 508 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
34 509 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
35 510 KERRIE RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
36 511 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
SPDX GDX SD
37 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
38 513 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
39 514 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE
40 515 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
41 516 K K G KISIELNICKI (KRIS HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
KISIELNICKI)
42 517 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
43 518 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

(KATHY MACMILLAN)

SPDM GDX




Ring 3

Masters Jumping (A) (cont)

Ray Ashman

AM

a4

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56

57

58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73

74
75

76

77
78

519

520

521
522
523
524
525
526
527

528
529
530

531

532

533
534

535
536
537
538
539

540
541
542
597

602
603

621
622
623

624
625

626

627
628

RENEE PATTEN

G. KISIELNICKI

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K K G KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
JESS HARMSWORTH
MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON
HEATHER DONALDSON

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT)

G. KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE
(CLARE TERPSTRA)
AMANDA MURCUTT

SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
ROSALINE TWAITES

P ATTARD P WARD
MARK MCMAHON
J. R. LUCAS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

ANNE WARREN

G. KISIELNICKI
BELINDA TEBBET
JESS HARMSWORTH

NICOLE SCHWAB

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
(TINA CHESWORTH)
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

STEVE TERRI ROSE
SARAH TREMBATH

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

AMANDA MURCUTT

J.R. LUCAS
KAREN STANSFIELD

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
SD

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD
SPD
RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX

BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX
SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX SD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM SPDM GDX
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM
RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT
CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD
SPD ET
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET
ZEE AD JDX GD

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD

ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ADO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT
RN

KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD

FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BELGIAN SHEPHERD
DOG (MAL)
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
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Ring 3

Masters Agility (A)

Ray Ashman

AM

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33

501
502
505

506
508

510
511

512
513
514
515

516

518

519

520

521
522
523
525
526
527

528
529
530

531

533
534

535
538
539

540
543
544

SANDRA SHEPARD
SANDY STOCKMAN
R FATYEO

MEG RYAN
MR G MRS J MILNER

KERRIE RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

JULIJA KINGHORN

MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)
ANNE DENGATE

K K G KISIELNICKI
(KRIS KISIELNICKI)
SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
RENEE PATTEN

G. KISIELNICKI

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K K G KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON
HEATHER DONALDSON

DOROTHY MITCHELL
DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT)

G. KISIELNICKI

AMANDA MURCUTT

SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
ROSALINE TWAITES

J. R. LUCAS
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

ANNE WARREN
STEVE TERRI ROSE
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

Split Walking (500)

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDX GDX SD

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
SD

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD
SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX

BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX
SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX SD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM SPDM GDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD
SPD ET

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM

WeatherBeeta
S

Ay
’x

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MANCHESTER TERRIER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE




Ring 3 Masters Agility (A) Ray Ashman AM
Split Walking (non 500)
34 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
35 402 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE
36 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
37 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
SPDX SDX TERRIER
38 409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
39 410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT ASSOCIATE
GD
40 412 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
41 413 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
(HEATHER TILLEY)
42 414 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDC ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
(PHILIP CHESWORTH)
43 420 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DALLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO WELSH SPRINGER
JDM4 JDO GD SDM SPDM SPANIEL
44 602 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
45 603 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(TINA CHESWORTH)
46 604 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO GOLDEN RETRIEVER
JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD ET
47 621 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE
48 622 STEVE TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
49 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)
50 624 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
51 625  KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT  ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
52 628 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
53 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN  ASSOCIATE
54 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
55 203  KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
56 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
57 304 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
58 305 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SPDX SDM
59 308 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADM?2 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
60 310 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
61 322 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM SPDX GD POODLE (TQY)
(ANDREW MACDONALD)
62 323 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SPDX SD ASSOCIATE

HOMES

PET PRODUCTS




Ring 4

Open Agility

James Browne

AM

B W N P

10

11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

401
402
403
404

601
602
603

604

605

606

518

519

522
526
527

528
529
536
540
544
545
546

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
CARMEL GREEN
BIANCA DELAHOY

BEL ADELE KENNELS
(RAINE MCKAY ANGIE GUNTHER)

R AND L PADFIELD
NICOLE SCHWAB

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
(TINA CHESWORTH)
HOLLIE EDWARDS

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON
ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN

SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
RENEE PATTEN

K K G KISIELNICKI
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON
HEATHER DONALDSON

DOROTHY MITCHELL

P ATTARD P WARD
ANNE WARREN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
HJ RK DIAMOND
MEREDITH MARSHALL

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO

JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD ET

TCH QUINN TSD ADJDX HT ET

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD

SPD
RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX

BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM
NOONBARRA BOB II UD ADM ADO JDM SPD

MACZE JDX AD SPD SD

11

CANIDAE

NATURAL PET FOOD COMPANY

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE




Ring 4

Excellent Agility (A)

James Browne

AM

O 00 N o U

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

605

611
613

207

301
306
307
309
311

403
404

509
532

536
537
542
546
548
551
552
557
558
561
563
564
565

596

597
599
5100

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON
LAUREN DOLLEY

MRS L JASPER
MRS C. A. WONG

TRACEY TAYLOR
LISA WHITE
JANICE CROOKS
DAWN GLANVILLE

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
(ANDREW MACDONALD)

BIANCA DELAHOY

BEL ADELE KENNELS
(RAINE MCKAY / ANGIE GUNTHER)

MR GARRY C HEINZE

ANNE DENGATE
(CLARE TERPSTRA)
P ATTARD P WARD

MARK MCMAHON
BELINDA TEBBET
MEREDITH MARSHALL
SUE HARLEY

MEG RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS G RICARDO
MR FJ WAALWYK
LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
AMANDA ROBINSON
(STEPHEN PEARSON)
JESS HARMSWORTH

M. ANNE WOODS

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON

TCH QUINN TSD ADJDX HT ET

CINDERELLA AD JD

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX

BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD SPD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD
PAPCO HARVIE AD JDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD AD GD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM
RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET
MACZE JDX AD SPD SD

BOY SCOUT AD JDX

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD

SASSYBRAT JD AD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN

LILY WAALWYK JD AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD AD RN
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH PT AD JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX
TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSDX AD JD HSAS ET

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training

and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

TIBETAN SPANIEL

PUG
SCHNAUZER
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE




Ring 4 Novice Agility (A) James Browne AM

1 314 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

2 318 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDFS  SCHIPPERKE

3 204 MRS KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JD POODLE (TOY)

4 206 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE

5 208 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

6 415 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

7 416 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE

8 417 KELLY S HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE

9 418 NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

10 419 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

1 421 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

12 423 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE

13 504 R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD JDX BORDER COLLIE

14 541 G. KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

15 549  MRSJM FRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE

16 550  RFATYEO PTCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
(PETER CLYNES)

17 554 DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)

18 559 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE

19 560 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

20 562 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREATIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE

21 567 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JID WHIPPET

22 568 MRS M H MR JF WIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS JD HSA(S) AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

23 570 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

24 571 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN BORDER COLLIE

25 572 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE

26 573 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE
(PAULINE GARDNER)

27 575 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE

28 576 DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)

29 577 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS BORDER COLLIE

30 578 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

31 579 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

32 580 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET

33 581 MRSMH MRJF WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

34 582 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RA BORDER COLLIE

35 584 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE

36 585 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

37 586 MICHELLE MORRISON MIA JD ASSOCIATE

38 587 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JD ASSOCIATE

39 588 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

40 589 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE

41 606 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER

42 607 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE

43 609 MRS J M FRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD ID ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

44 610 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER

45 612 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JD ASSOCIATE

46 614 SUSANNA WATT JET STREAM ASSOCIATE

47 616 LM JOHNSON TCHHCHAVENPART SEDRICK TSDHXASD HSAC HXBSD ET AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

48 617 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER

49 619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS BORDER COLLIE

50 620 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING PORTUGUESE WATER




Previous Winners Top Dog Competitions

Year | Top Dog | Judge Dog Owner/Handler
1996 | Agility Dawn Howard Tess Woods UD AD Anne Woods
(Associate)
1997 | Agility Ute May Rocky Specht UD ADX TD Liza Specht
(Associate)
1998 | Agility Ray Ashman Ch Glentress Jezabel CDX ADM ET Lorraine McKay
(Border Collie)
1999 | Agility Ray Hanson Molly McPherson UD ADM ET Alan McPherson
(Associate)
2000 | Agility Les Mathieson | Soxy Lady CDX ADM ET R & K Howard
(Associate)
2001 | Agility John Valk Heidlvue Draga Ruzden (Imp NZ) CDX Stephen Pearson
ADM JD (Hungarian Vizsla)
2002 | Agility James Browne | Jess Gunfa ADM JDX ET Angie Gunther
(Associate)
Jumping | lan Staniforth Shoeba O’Connor ET CDX ADM JDXTDX | B & | O’Connor
(Associate)
2003 | Agility Paul Gavin Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM Michael Cowman
(Hungarian Vizsla)
Jumping | Trevor Moore Just Tipsy CD ADM JDM R & K Howard
(Associate)
2004 | Agility Robyn Docker Little Gem ADM JDM Jodie Cunliffe
(Associate)
Jumping | Clive Trillian CDX ADM JDM ET HIT AFCH Pavlina McMaster
Makepeace (Associate)
2005 | Agility Deb Carroll Ima Dandydoodle CD ADM JDM H & R Diamond
(Associate)
Jumping | Ray Ashman Buster Shelton ADM JDM Chris Shelton
(Associate)
2006 | Agility Annette Ima Dandydoodle CD AD JDM H & R Diamond
Claughton (Associate)
Jumping | Adrian Tilley Holly Golightly AD JDM HIT P Ward and P Attard
(Associate)
2007 | Agility Fiona Shelton Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM JDO ADO Sandra Scafocchia
SPDX (Associate)
Jumping | Michael Zoe D CD ADM JDM JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw
Cowman (Associate)
2008 | Agility Heather CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Diamond ADO JDO SPDX GD ET (Border Collie) by Peter Clynes)
Jumping | Ron Diamond Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw

(Associate)




2009 | Agility Belinda CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Pearson ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping | Roger Padfield | Debonair Darcy ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD | Tara O’Brien
(Associate)
2010 | Agility Sue Gonelli Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Ros Atyeo
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM
SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)
Jumping | Chris Shelton Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD Susanna Watts
GD (Associate)
2011 Top Agility Dog 2011 Top Jumping Dog

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPD (Border Collie)
Owned by Geraldine Kisielnicki

(Associate)

Owned by Jess Harmsworth

[ CANIDAEW
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http://www.agilitytrials.info/www.unameit.com.au

Previous State Champion Winners

Year | Top Dog Dog Owner/Handler
2010 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 Ros Atyeo

JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)

2011 State Agility Champion

2011 State Jumping Champion

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPD (Border Collie) SPD (Border Collie)

Owned by Geraldine Kisielnicki

CANIDAE)

LNATURAL PET FOOD COMPANY

1|

Owned by Geraldine Kisielnicki

B;cldog

www.blackdog.net.au




AGILITYY CLUB Tne.

K9 Agility Club Inc. proud sponsors of
Top Dog Agility 2012

K9 Agility Club congratulates the tremendous efforts of
their members who made it as Top Dog finalists this year.

L]
Agility
Heather Eaves
Karolyn De Graauw
Katie Kisielnicki
Greg Milner
Laura Distefano
Scott Fletcher

Nikki Janetzki
Renee Patten

NELLIE

umping

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
Karolyn De Graauw
Katie Kisielnicki

T Katie Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

Laura Distefano

Ros Atyeo

Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal |

T.CH Dellkarn Daisy Rose

AG CH Ziggy D

Kayladene Born To Run

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero
AG CH 400 Nellie Girl

Jeolena Boy Canny Go
Jadziah Super Sonic ADM

T.CH William The Bloody

AG CH Guirmere Jazz

Zoe D

AG CH Ziggy D

Kayladene Born To Run

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl i
Dual CH(A) Yeoville Magic Reaction

w
it’s a huge effort made by all handler and dog teams - 3

and a credit to their commitment and dedication to
the sport.

Well done and best of luck in the finals!i!




Top Dog Agility Running Order

Not before 12:00 pm
Owner / Handler Dog Breed Height

Al  Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM Staffordshire 400
JDO GDX SPDX SDX Bull Terrier

A2  Laura Distefano AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM JDM ADO Associate 400
JDO PT GD

A3  Heather Eaves T.CH AG CH 400 Dellkarn Daisy Rose Welsh 400
ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM SDM Springer

Spaniel
A4 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Associate 600

SPDM SD PT DWDFS

A5  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO  Border Collie 500

JDO SPD GD

A6 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie 500
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM CD
HSAs

A7  Renee Patten T.CH William TheBloody ET CDX ADM Associate 500
SDM ADO JDO JDM GDX SPDX DWDF.1

A8  Ms NK JanetzkKi Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT  Australian 500

Shepherd

A9  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM  Border Collie 500
ADO JDO GDX SPDX SD

A10 Susan Macmillan AG CH GoGetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM Working 500

(Handler K. Macmillan)  ADO JDO GDX SPDM Kelpie

Emergencies: Anne Dengate - Adensley Jesses Girl
Geraldine Kisielnicki - Guimere Jazz
Ros Atyeo - Yeoville The Devil You Know



http://t.ch/
http://t.ch/

Action Dogs Vic

Proud sponsor of Top Dog
Events since 2008

Sponsoring Top Dog Jumping 2012

Congratualtions our members who have
qualified for Top Dog events this year:
Scott Fletcher
Nikki Janetzki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Katie Kisielnicki
Greg Milner

Sandra Scafocchia (emergency)

We wish all Top Dog competitors clean
runs today. The best of luck to everyone!

www.actiondogsvic.com RallrER



J1

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

J8

J9

Top Dog Jumping Running Order

Owner / Handler

Karolyn De Graauw

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

R.F.Atyeo

Jess Harmsworth

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Susan Macmillan
(handler K. Macmillan)

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw

J10 Laura Distefano

Emergencies: Sandra Scafocchia - Cassie Cando
G.Kisielnicki - Kayladene Choc Royal

Not before 12:00 pm

Dog

AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD
SPDM SD PT DWDFS

Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD

Dual CH(A) Yeoville Magic Reaction
ADM JDM ADO(2) JDO(2) SPDM SDX
GDX ET FDCH W-FD/MF

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SD

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPD SD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM
JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM SDM CD
HSAs

AG CH GoGetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM

JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD

Zoe D ADM JDM CD JDO GD SD ADO PT

DWDFS

AG CH 400 Nellie Girl ADM JDM ADO
JDO PT GD

Tara O’Brien - Debonair Darcy

Action Dogs Vic

Breed

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Height

600

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

400

400



Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (B)

Annette Claughton PM

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37

543
549
550

551
553
554

555
556
557
558
561
562
563
564
565

567
568
571
572
573

574

587
588

607
608
609
610
611
612

403
415
416
417

317
319
320

204

STEVE TERRI ROSE
MRS J M FRY

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
(PETER CLYNES)
MEG RYAN

SUSAN KROL

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
MRS S J WILDE

RACHAEL JAMES
MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS G RICARDO
MR FJ WAALWYK
M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
KAYE GRANT

MRSMH MRJFWIDELOCK
DARREN WALLACE
CATHERINE SMALLBONE

COURTNEY GARDNER
(PAULINE GARDNER)
BENTYNE KENNELS
(COLIN MCINNES)
PAUL GAVIN

KATE SCOTT

MRS L JASPER

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS J M FRY

MEG LEWIS

LAUREN DOLLEY

GARY STOCKMAN

BIANCA DELAHOY
SHARRYN HUTTON
R FATYEO

KELLY S HALL

TAMMY BEATTIE
KAREN HOLLIS
CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS KYLEY CONDER

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
MOONSHADDOW JD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD
SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD
MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD
SASSYBRAT JD AD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN
LILY WAALWYK JD AD

TCH BORDARITA DREATIMECHASR SPD JD CCD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD AD RN

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH PT AD JD

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS JD HSA(S)
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN

KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD

DALLAS GARDNER JD

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES

NOFEARINLOVE JD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

KIWIMATAI ID

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD
SAMSON HALL CCD JD

MADDOGMADISON JD
MR MURPHY AD JD
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JD

www.caninecomfort.com.au

FrePAWS

Canine Conditioning Equipment

Distributed by

canine comfort..

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

WHIPPET
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ROTTWEILER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)




Ring 1 Novice Jumping (B) Annette Claughton PM

1 418 NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

2 422 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD BORDER COLLIE
(ANGIE GUNTHER)

3 423 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE

4 606 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER

5 614 SUSANNA WATT JET STREAM ASSOCIATE

6 615 SARAH TREMBATH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN BELGIAN SHEPHERD

DOG (TERV)

7 617 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER

8 618 DON PATTEN (RENEE PATTEN) ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE

9 619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS BORDER COLLIE

10 620 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING PORTUGUESE WATER

1 205 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER

12 206 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE

13 312 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN DID | DO THAT SCHIPPERKE

14 313 WENDY MATTHEWS PROCLAIM RED OPAL POODLE (TOY)
(GRAEME MATTHEWS)

15 314 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

16 315 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING ASSOCIATE

17 316 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

18 324 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE CAVALIER KING

CHARLES SPANIEL

19 560 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

20 570 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

21 576 DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)

22 577 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS BORDER COLLIE

23 579 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

24 580 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET

25 581 MRS M H MR JF WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

26 582 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RA BORDER COLLIE

27 583 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

28 584 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE

29 585 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

30 589 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE

31 590 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA ASSOCIATE

32 591 AMANDA MURCUTT PAWSTITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(JOHN MURCUTT)

33 592 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CCD ASSOCIATE

34 594 CATHERINE SMALLBONE MOLLY TAYLOR ASSOCIATE

35 595 BENTYNE KENNELS TJUKURPA KOOL MANI ASSOCIATE
(COLIN MCINNES)

36 598 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER ASSOCIATE

~plascorp




Ring 2 Novice Snooker James Browne PM

1 312 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN DID | DO THAT SCHIPPERKE

2 309 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN POODLE (MINIATURE)

3 316 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

4 208 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

5 403 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

6 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE

7 416 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE

8 417 KELLY S HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE

9 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

10 516 K K G KISIELNICKI (KRIS HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
KISIELNICKI)

1 522 K K G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

12 540 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

13 560 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

14 568 MRSMH MRJF WIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS JD HSA(S) AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

15 570 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

16 573 COURTNEY GARDNER (PAULINE DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE
GARDNER)

17 598 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER ASSOCIATE

18 5102 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX GD SPDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

19 5105 BORDARITA KENNELS (ADRIAN CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
TILLEY)

20 618 DON PATTEN (RENEE PATTEN) ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE

21 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD

JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)

Built4Dogs

Agibity }'q.apmrnlv

Adnan Tdlcy
A IK13440




Ring 2 Excellent Snooker James Browne PM
1 511 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO  BORDER COLLIE
SPDX GDX SD
2 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
3 514 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE
4 520 G. KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD  BORDER COLLIE
SD
5 526 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE
6 527 MRS SL AND MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SANDERSON SPD
7 531 G. KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDX SPDX SD
8 538 J. R. LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE
9 539 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SPDET
10 542 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
1 546 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE
12 5103  RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX DWDFS ASSOCIATE
13 625 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ~ ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
14 627 J. R. LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE
15 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
16 318  MSROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDFS ~ SCHIPPERKE
17 408 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
18 413 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
(HEATHER TILLEY)
19 414 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDCADO SD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
(PHILIP CHESWORTH)
Ring 2 Masters Snooker James Browne PM
1 505 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
2 508 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
3 529 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
4 534 SUSAN MACMILLAN (KATHY AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO ASSOCIATE
MACMILLAN) SDM SPDM GDX
5 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN  ASSOCIATE
6 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
7 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
SPDX SDX TERRIER
8 420 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DALLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO WELSH SPRINGER

321

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

JDM4 JDO GD SDM SPDM

SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET HTMS

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE




Ring 3

Masters Agility (B)

Ray Ashman

PM

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27
28

29
30

502
505

506
508

510
511

512
513
514
515

516

518

519

520

521
522
523
525
526
527

529
530

531

533
534

535
538
539

543
547

SANDY STOCKMAN
R FATYEO

MEG RYAN
MR G MRS J MILNER

KERRIE RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

JULIJA KINGHORN

MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)
ANNE DENGATE

K K G KISIELNICKI
(KRIS KISIELNICKI)
SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
RENEE PATTEN

G. KISIELNICKI

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K K G KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON
DOROTHY MITCHELL

DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT)
G. KISIELNICKI

AMANDA MURCUTT

SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
ROSALINE TWAITES

J. R. LUCAS
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

STEVE TERRI ROSE
LL WILSON

Split Walking (500)

JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM

ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPDX GDX SD

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO

JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

SD
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD

SPD

BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX

SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

GDX SPDX SD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO

SDM SPDM GDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD

SPD ET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX

11|

CANI DAE

NATURAL PET FOOD COMPANY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE




Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) (cont) Ray Ashman PM
Split Walking (non 500)

31 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

32 203 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE

33 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

34 304 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING

CHARLES SPANIEL

35 305 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SPDX SDM

36 308 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADM2 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

37 310 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)

38 322 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM SPDX GD POODLE (TOY)

(ANDREW MACDONALD)

39 323 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SPDX SD ASSOCIATE

40 402 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE

41 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE

42 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
SPDX SDX TERRIER

43 409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

44 410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT ASSOCIATE
GD

45 412 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM®6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)

46 420 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DALLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO WELSH SPRINGER
JDM4 JDO GD SDM SPDM SPANIEL

47 601 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

48 603 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

(TINA CHESWORTH)

49 604 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO GOLDEN RETRIEVER
JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD ET

50 621 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

51 622  STEVE TERRIROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

52 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)

53 624 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

54 625 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ~ ASSOCIATE
DWDFS

55 627 J. R. LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE

56 628  KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE



http://www.agilitytrials.info/www.unameit.com.au

Ring 4 Novice Agility (B) Ron Diamond PM

1 415 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

2 417 KELLY S HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE

3 418 NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

4 419 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

5 421 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

6 423 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE

7 606 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER

8 607 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE

9 609 MRS J M FRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

10 610 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER

1 612 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JD ASSOCIATE

12 614 SUSANNA WATT JET STREAM ASSOCIATE

13 616 LM JOHNSON TCHHCHAVENPART SEDRICK TSDHXASD HSAC AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

HXBSD ET

14 617 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER

15 619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS BORDER COLLIE

16 620 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING PORTUGUESE WATER

DOG

17 204 MRS KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JD POODLE (TOY)

18 206 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE

19 208 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

20 318 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDFS ~ SCHIPPERKE

21 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

22 504 R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD JDX BORDER COLLIE

23 541 G. KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

24 549 MRS J M FRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE

25 550 R FATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
(PETER CLYNES)

26 554 DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)

27 559 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE

28 560 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

29 562 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREATIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE

30 567 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET

31 568 MRSMH MRJF WIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS JD HSA(S) AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

32 570 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

33 571 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN BORDER COLLIE

34 572 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE

35 573 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE
(PAULINE GARDNER)

36 576 DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)

37 577 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS BORDER COLLIE

38 578 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS ID AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

39 579 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

40 580 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET

41 581 MRS M H MR JF WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

42 582 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RA BORDER COLLIE

43 585 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

44 586 MICHELLE MORRISON MIA JD ASSOCIATE

45 587 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JD ASSOCIATE

46 588 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

47 589 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE




Ring 4

Excellent Agility (B)

Ron Diamond

PM
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DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON
LAUREN DOLLEY

MRS L JASPER

MR GARRY C HEINZE

ANNE DENGATE
(CLARE TERPSTRA)
P ATTARD P WARD

MARK MCMAHON
MEREDITH MARSHALL
SUE HARLEY

MEG RYAN

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS G RICARDO

MR FJ WAALWYK
LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

DARREN SUE BRIMACOMBE
(SUE BRIMACOMBE)
JESS HARMSWORTH

M. ANNE WOODS

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON

BIANCA DELAHOY

BEL ADELE KENNELS
(RAINE MCKAY ANGIE GUNTHER)

TRACEY TAYLOR
LISA WHITE
JANICE CROOKS
DAWN GLANVILLE

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
(ANDREW MACDONALD)

MRS C. A. WONG

TCH QUINN TSD ADJDX HT ET

CINDERELLA AD JD

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT

MACZE JDX AD SPD SD
BOY SCOUT AD JDX

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD

SASSYBRAT JD AD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN

LILY WAALWYK JD AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD AD RN
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH PT AD JD

ZEE AD JDX GD

TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX
TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSDX AD JD HSAS ET

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD
PAPCO HARVIE AD JDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD AD GD

BARRAIJY SILVIE AD JD SPD

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training

and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

PUG

SCHNAUZER
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

TIBETAN SPANIEL




Ring 5 Masters Jumping (B) Stephen Pearson PM
Split Walking (non 500)
1 301 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
2 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
3 305 MRSC.A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SPDX SDM
4 306 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD SCHNAUZER
5 307 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE AD JDX PAPILLON
6 308 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADM2 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
7 309 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN POODLE (MINIATURE)
8 310 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
9 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
10 402 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE
un 404 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(RAINE MCKAY ANGIE GUNTHER)
12 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
13 406 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD  ASSOCIATE
14 408 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
15 409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
16 410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT ASSOCIATE
GD
by 411 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
18 412 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
19 603 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(TINA CHESWORTH)
20 605 DONNA MERRILEES BRETT TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
HUDSON
2 621 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ADO ASSOCIATE
2 622 STEVE TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
23 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)
24 625 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ~ ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
25 626 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

26

628

KAREN STANSFIELD

RN
FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE




Ring 5

Masters Jumping (B)

Stephen Pearson PM

27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65

501
502
503
504
505

506
507
508

509
510
511

512
513
514
515

516

517
518

519

520

521
522
523
524
525
526
527

529
531

532

533
535
536
537
538
539

541
542
548

SANDRA SHEPARD
SANDY STOCKMAN
SARAH CROCKER

R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES)

R FATYEO

MEG RYAN
MISS V S BRIDGES
MR G MRS J MILNER

MR GARRY C HEINZE
KERRIE RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

JULIJA KINGHORN
MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)

ANNE DENGATE

K K G KISIELNICKI
(KRIS KISIELNICKI)
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SUSAN MACMILLAN
(KATHY MACMILLAN)
RENEE PATTEN

G. KISIELNICKI

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K K G KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
JESS HARMSWORTH
MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON
DOROTHY MITCHELL

G. KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE
(CLARE TERPSTRA)
AMANDA MURCUTT

ROSALINE TWAITES
P ATTARD P WARD
MARK MCMAHON
J. R. LUCAS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

G. KISIELNICKI
BELINDA TEBBET
SUE HARLEY

B .cog

www.blackdog.net.au

Split Walking (500)

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX

MACDONALD JDX SPD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD JDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDX GDX SD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

PHOEBE ADX JDM

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
SD

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD
SPD
BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX SD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD
SPD ET
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET
BOY SCOUT AD JDX

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE




Ring 6 Excellent Gamblers Heather Diamond PM
1 623 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT DOG (MAL)
2 625 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT ~ ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
3 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN  ASSOCIATE
4 303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
5 305 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SPDX SDM
6 405 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
7 413 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
(HEATHER TILLEY)
8 414 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDCADO SD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
(PHILIP CHESWORTH)
9 420 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DALLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO WELSH SPRINGER
JDM4 JDO GD SDM SPDM SPANIEL
10 507 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
1 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
12 522 KK GKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD  BORDER COLLIE
13 526 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE
14 527 MRS SL AND MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM GD JDM JDO SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SANDERSON SPD
15 535 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
16 537  MARK MCMAHON RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT ASSOCIATE
17 555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD ID BORDER COLLIE
18 581 MRSMH MRJF WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
19 5103 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPDX DWDFS ASSOCIATE
20 5104  GAIL KUBEIL CHLOE FRECKLES ADX JDX GD SPD SD PT ASSOCIATE
Ring 6 Masters Gamblers Heather Diamond PM
1 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
2 505 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
3 508 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
4 511 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE
SPDX GDX SD
5 518 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
(KATHY MACMILLAN) SPDM GDX
6 519 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO ASSOCIATE
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFI HTMS
7 520 G. KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD  BORDER COLLIE
SD
8 529 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO2 JDO SDX GDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
9 531  G.KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO  BORDER COLLIE
GDX SPDX SD
10 534 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO ASSOCIATE
(KATHY MACMILLAN) SDM SPDM GDX
1 5101 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
(ADRIAN TILLEY) GDX SDM SPDM
12 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

13

624

MR. M. COWMAN

SPDX SDX

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE




Ring 6 Novice Gamblers Heather Diamond PM

1 309 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX RN POODLE (MINIATURE)

2 318 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDFS ~ SCHIPPERKE

3 403 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

4 408 M. A. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD BORDER COLLIE

5 601 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO ASSOCIATE

6 603 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
(TINA CHESWORTH)

7 612 GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JD ASSOCIATE

8 616 LM JOHNSON TCHHCHAVENPART SEDRICK TSDHXASD HSAC AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

HXBSD ET

9 618 DON PATTEN (RENEE PATTEN) ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE

10 619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS BORDER COLLIE

1 627 J. R. LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE

12 502 SANDY STOCKMAN JETIKNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

13 503 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

14 504 R F ATYEO (RACHAEL JAMES) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD JDX BORDER COLLIE

15 513 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

16 514 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE

17 516 K K G KISIELNICKI (KRIS HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
KISIELNICKI)

18 532 ANNE DENGATE (CLARE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
TERPSTRA)

19 538 J. R. LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE

20 539 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDM SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

SPD ET

21 541 G. KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

22 542 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

23 546 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE

24 560 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

25 564 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE

26 570 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

27 571 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN BORDER COLLIE

28 573 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE
(PAULINE GARDNER)

29 575 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE

30 587 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JD ASSOCIATE

31 589 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE

32 593 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
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Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au
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http://www.agilitytrials.info/www.unameit.com.au

